  VERTICAL OPENWELL SUBMERSIBLE PUMP
              VPVOP SERIES
VRIHA PUMP PVT. LTD.
62, B Gaekwad Industrial Park, Indore Highway, Kuha, Opp. Shreeji flowtech systems, Ahmedabad – 382433.
VERTICAL OPENWELL MIX FLOW PUMP SET(VPVOPM- SERIES)
VERTICAL OPENWELL RADIAL FLOW PUMP SET(VPVOPR- SERIES)
MODEL HP X STAGE SIZE IN MM DUTY HEAD
 IN MTRS.
LPM
AT DUTY
VPVOPM5-2 5 x 2 75 mm 24 650
VPVOPM7.5-2 7.5 x 2 75 mm 24 1100
VPVOPM7.5-3 7.5 x 3 75 mm 36 650
VPVOPM10-2 10 x 2 100 mm 24 1200
VPVOPM10-3 10 x 3 75 mm 36 950
VPVOPM10-4 10 x 4 75 mm 48 650
VPVOPM12.5-2 12.5 x 2 100 mm 24 1300
VPVOPM12.5-3 12.5 x 3 75 mm 36 1100
VPVOPM12.5-4 12.5 x 4 75 mm 48 950
VPVOPM15-2 15 x 2 100 mm 24 1600
VPVOPM15-3 15 x 3 100 mm 36 1200
VPVOPM15-4 15 x 4 75 mm 48 1100
VPVOPM15-5 15 x 5 75 mm 60 950
MODEL HP X STAGE SIZE IN MM DUTY HEAD
IN MTRS.
LPM
AT DUTY
VPVOPR5-2 5 X 2 65 mm 30 550
VPVOPR5-3 5 X 3 65 mm 40 410
VPVOPR7.5-2 7.5 X 2 75 mm 30 750
VPVOPR7.5-3 7.5 X 3 65 mm 45 550
VPVOPR7.5-4 7.5 X 4 65 mm 56 410
VPVOPR10-2 10 X 2 75 mm 30 820
VPVOPR10-3 10 X 3 75 mm 45 680
VPVOPR10-4 10 X 4 65 mm 60 550
VPVOPR12.5-2 12.5 X 2 75 mm 30 880
VPVOPR12.5-3 12.5 X 3 75 mm 45 740
VPVOPR12.5-4 12.5 X 4 65 mm 60 680
VPVOPR15-2 15 X 2 75 mm 30 920
VPVOPR15-3 15 X 3 75 mm 45 820
VPVOPR15-4 15 X 4 65 mm 60 880
VPVOPR15-5 15 X 5 65 mm 75 680
  VERTICAL OPENWELL SUBMERSIBLE PUMP
              VPVOP SERIES
VRIHA PUMP PVT. LTD.
62, B Gaekwad Industrial Park, Indore Highway, Kuha, Opp. Shreeji flowtech systems, Ahmedabad – 382433.
VERTICAL OPENWELL 50FT RADIAL FLOW PUMP SET(VPVOPSSR- SERIES)
*ALL ABOVE PERFOMANCE IS APPROXIMATE AT RATED VOLTAGE
*PERFOMANCE LIST CAN CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
MODEL HP X STAGE SIZE IN MM DUTY HEAD
IN MTRS.
LPM
AT DUTY
VPVOPSSR5-4 5 X 4 65 mm 48 330
VPVOPSSR5-5 5 X 5 50 mm 60 260
VPVOPSSR7.5-4 7.5 X 4 65 mm 48 500
VPVOPSSR7.5-5 7.5 X 5 65 mm 60 400
VPVOPSSR7.5-6 7.5 X 6 65 mm 72 330
VPVOPSSR7.5-7 7.5 X 7 50 mm 84 260
VPVOPSSR10-4 10 X 4 65 mm 48 600
VPVOPSSR10-5 10 X 5 65 mm 60 500
VPVOPSSR10-6 10 X 6 65 mm 72 400
VPVOPSSR10-7 10 X 7 65 mm 84 330
VPVOPSSR10-8 10 X 8 65 mm 96 330
VPVOPSSR12.5-5 12.5 X 5 65 mm 60 600
VPVOPSSR12.5-6 12.5 X 6 65 mm 72 500
VPVOPSSR12.5-7 12.5 X 7 65 mm 84 400
VPVOPSSR12.5-8 12.5 X 8 65 mm 96 400
VPVOPSSR12.5-10 12.5 X 10 65 mm 120 330
VPVOPSSR15-6 15 X 6 65 mm 72 600
VPVOPSSR15-7 15 X 7 65 mm 84 500
VPVOPSSR15-8 15 X 8 65 mm 96 500
VPVOPSSR15-10 15 X 10 65 mm 120 400